
Date Issued+A3:Permit Type Name Address Permit # Valuation Plumbing Fee Total Fee Construction Type
5/2/2022 POOL HARDWICK 2233 JASON 22‐0204 5,000.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/2/2022 FENCE LIMON 1896 FAXON 22‐0216 3,299.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/2/2022 PATIO LIMON 1896 FAXON 22‐0217 6,135.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/2/2022 FENCE WESTFIELD 1725 IVY CT 22‐0222 8,200.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/2/2022 PATIO VILLAMIL 2370 RIVA RIDGE 22‐0221 5,000.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/2/2022 DRIVEWAY NEWBORGH 180 MAPLE RIDGE 22‐0146 3,600.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/3/2022 SHED BLATNER 3456 BIG BEND 22‐0224 2,700.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/3/2022 ROOF PENNEY 2460 HANBURY 22‐0223 18,905.00$                       163.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/3/2022 ROOF MANUKAS 3218 SPOKANE 22‐0225 12,672.00$                       127.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/3/2022 FENCE LEWANDOWSKI 2405 GENEVA 22‐0208 500.00$                            500.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/4/2022 BASEMENT WADE 2098 KATHLEEN 22‐0173 5,000.00$                         85.00$               Residential Additions & Alterations
5/4/2022 SOLAR AMENDOLA 2112 EMMA 22‐0230 18,000.00$                       100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/4/2022 FENCE CAVANAIGH 2396 MAYFIELD 22‐0227 6,340.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/5/2022 PATIO WALKER 3081 MANCHESTER 22‐0193 4,100.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/5/2022 PERGOLA RAMIMIERZ 144 BRIARCLIFF 22‐0229 8,000.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/5/2022 PATIO SCHROEDER 2443 ROXBURY 22‐0213 1,100.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/5/2022 FENCE OURY 3073 MANCHESTER 22‐0233 4,000.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/5/2022 PATIO GUTIERREZ 2309 ARTESIAN 22‐0231 3,700.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/6/2022 DRIVEWAY ARNELL 1832 WINDETTE 22‐0228 1,400.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/6/2022 ROOF MADSEN 3231 HUNTINTGON 22‐0232 14,973.00$                       139.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/6/2022 ROOF FORBES 323 S RAILROAD 22‐0236 9,782.00$                         109.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/6/2022 SOLAR RAICES 2352 AMSTERDAM 22‐0234 39,768.00$                       100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/6/2022 SOLAR RODRIGUIEZ 3464 BIG BEND 22‐0235 12,141.00$                       100.00$             Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
5/9/2022 FENCE LECOMPTE 621 S MAIN 22‐0246 4,394.00$                         55.00$               Residential Miscellaneous‐ Roof, siding, window, etc.
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